THIS WEEK AT FBC

Date:

Name:

Address:

City:

State: ZIP Code:

Phone: ( )

Email;

Age Group: 18-30 31-45 46-60 61+

Service attending: [ ]8:30 am []11:00 am

I am
[] aguestof

[] visiting
[] updating my contact information

Prayer request(s)

| want to

talk about my walk with Christ
talk about baptism

join First Baptist Church

find a small group

learn more about

Ooodn

Thank you for joining us today!

Please place this card in the offerlng box.

Sunday, October 3

Worship Service 8:30 am
Sunday School 9:45 am
Worship Service 11:00 am
College Student and Family Lunch 12:00 pm
Choir Practice 4:00 pm
College Worship 7:00 pm
Monday, October 4
Senior Adult Pickleball in FLC 9:00 am
Pickleball in FLC 6:00 pm

Wednesday, October 6

No MidWeek activities due to Fall Break

11,741.00
1,043,283.00
890,066.55

3,670.00
154,000.00
61,031.61

2,425.00
3,607,335.89
233,092.06

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
)

2021 Financials

Budget Receipts from 9/26/2021
Budgeted YTD
Budgeted Receipts YTD

WMO Receipts from 9/26/2021
WMO 2021 Goal
WMO Receipts YTD

Family Life Center Receipts from 9/26/2021
Family Life Center Receipts to Date
Family Life Center Borrowed to Date

For more information, visit us online at
fbcmurray.org, call the church office at

270-753-

1854 or email info@fbcmurray.org

My Stor |

Jason Ellerbrook

1 Peter 1:3

D

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH

MURRAY, KENTUCKY
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