GET CONNECTED

Date:
Name:
Address:
City:
State: ZIP Code:
Phone: ()
Email:
Age Group: 18-30 31-45 46-60 61+
Service attending: ☐ 8:30 am ☐ 11:00 am
I am a guest of visiting updating my contact information
Prayer request(s)
I want to talk about my walk with Christ talk about baptism
☐ join First Baptist Church☐ find a small group
learn more about
Thank you for joining us today! Please place this card in the offering box.

THIS WEEK AT FBC

Sunday, October 3

Worship Service	8:30 am
Sunday School	9:45 am
Worship Service	11:00 am
College Student and Family Lunch	12:00 pm
Choir Practice	4:00 pm
College Worship	7:00 pm

Monday, October 4

Senior Adult Pickleball in FLC 9:00 am Pickleball in FLC 6:00 pm

Wednesday, October 6
No MidWeek activities due to Fall Break

2021 Financials

\$	11,741.00	Budget Receipts from 9/26/2021	
\$	1,043,283.00	Budgeted YTD	
\$	890,066.55	Budgeted Receipts YTD	
\$	3,670.00	WMO Receipts from 9/26/2021	
\$	154,000.00	WMO 2021 Goal	
\$	61,031.61	WMO Receipts YTD	
\$	2,425.00	Family Life Center Receipts from 9/26/2021	
\$	3,607,335.89	Family Life Center Receipts to Date	
\$	233,092.06	Family Life Center Borrowed to Date	
For more information, visit us online at			
fbcmurray.org, call the church office at			
270-753-1854 or email info@fbcmurray.org			

October 3, 2021 **My Story** Jason Ellerbrook 1 Peter 1:3 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
MURRAY, KENTUCKY

Sunday, October 3, 2021

8:30 AM WORSHIP SERVICE

"Christ Our Hope In Life And Death" "He Is Here" (Of The Lord Is In This Place)" "Surely The Presence

"Blessed Assurance"

Invocation

"Blessed Assurance" Message: Jason Ellerbrook "The Greatest Thing" "Nhat A Friend We Have In Jesus"

Prayer: Ken Asher WMO Emphasis

11:00 AM WORSHIP SERVICE

Welcome "bo2 ruO sl 9H"

"Blessed Assurance" Message: Jason Ellerbrook "How Great Thou Art" "It Was Finished Upon That Cross"

Prayer: David McDowell wMO Emphasis

designated box as you exit the Sanctuary. *Offerings may be placed in the

AGENDA KINCDOW

God's Kingdom. The through advancing thing: God's glory is focused on one OCTOBER 13 - NOVEMBER 17 Genesis to Revelation conjoining thread from Kingdom. The advancement of His God and the Bible is the glory of theme throughout the The unifying central

.905 moor ni təəm iliw

Jason Ellerbrook and

study will be led by



M9 05:Y-00:8

MEDNESDAY EVENINGS

SESSION TWO:

WEEK

KEQUIRED. SIGN UPS NOT

VEE COED ALL GROUPS

.peeting. uo bunaaw Join us for a prayer

meet in room 303. words. It is led by study of Jesus' This group will study



FALL TOUR 2021

203 SOUTH 4TH ST. MURRAY, KY 42071 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH | MURRAY, KY Thursday, October 14, 2021 7:30 pm

or go to fbcmurray.org/getty to get your tickets today! Tickets are \$25! Scan the QR code with your phone's camera

PRAYER MEETING

leading the prayer Keith Inman will be the Chapel! Pastor Wednesday nights in

OF JESUS' WORDS IN-DEPTH STUDY

Dave Eaton and will will do an in-depth "Red Letters" and

body. Completed forms must be turned in to the church office by Sunday,

neligible for nomination due to the rules of rotating off the active deacon presently serving as deacon, as well as the names of those deacons

the morning of October 10. The nomination form includes a list of men

of deacon. An electronic form will also be emailed to all church members Welcome Center for church members to nominate men for the position

Deacon Selection Process - The Deacon Selection Process will begin

and will be at Barkley Lodge! We will depart at 10:30 am from the FLC. If

M.A.G.I.C. (Senior Adults) - The next luncheon will be on October 25

sanctuary for a time of worship. Tickets are \$25 and can be purchased

Will cost \$10. It includes lunch and one concert ticket. This event is

workshop is on Thursday, October 14, 11:00 am-3:00 pm, in the FLC and

down with Keith and Kristyn Getty before the concert for a meet and

Morkshop with Keith and Kristyn Getty - Are you interested in sitting

MidWeek - Due to Fall Break, we will not have MidWeek on October 6.

Worship at 7:00 pm in the FLC! We will have snacks and a dodgeball

that it's family weekend at MSU! Stick around after the 11:00 am worship

Free Lunch for MSU Students and Their Families - We are so excited

College Worship - College students, join us TONIGHT for College

Getty Concert Tickets - Join us on October 14 at 7:30 pm in the

greet, time of Q&A, and some education on music ministry? The

Fellowship Supper - There will not be a Fellowship Supper on

service for a free lunch in the Family Life Center!

separate from the concert. Sign up at themuray.org/getty.

on Sunday, October 10. Momination forms will be available in the

you plan on attending, call the church office at 270-753-1854.

MMO SPOTLIGHT

online at fbcmurray.org/getty!

Wednesday, October 6.

FBC Goal for Annie Armstrong: \$15,400 **Annie Armstrong Offering**

and meet multiple needs through compassion ministries. languages. They plant new churches in unreached communities offering, we support over 2,000 missionaries covering 350 Islands, and American Samoa. Through the Annie Armstrong States, Canada, and the US territories of Puerto Rico, Virgin The North American Mission Board (MAMB) serves the United